
109 ELMWOOD AVE, LADSON, SC 29456, USA
https://findyourcharleston.com

109 Elmwood Ave,
Ladson, SC 29456,
USA

$1,425

Updated 2BR/1BA apartment in Ladson! Features modern flooring, spacious
kitchen with black appliances, granite-look counters, and plenty of cabinet
space. Bright dining area, double sink, and fresh finishes throughout. Quiet
location near I-26, shopping, and schools. Move-in ready! Video tour available.

Alexey Ilyushov

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential Lease

• Active

• 808 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25021583 Date added: Added 3 months ago

Category: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 0 half baths Area, sq ft: 808 sq ft

Year built: 1975 Subdivision Name: Honey Ridge Villas

County Or Parish: Dorchester MLS Area Major: 61 - N. Chas/Summerville/Ladson-Dor

Building Details
Stories: 2 Parking Features: Parking - 1 Car

Amenities & Features
Furnished: Unfurnished

Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 9902


